
0315 BJH

0407 BJH

0427 BJH

0433 BJH

0460 BJH

0490 BJH

0629 BJH

0693 BJH

0927 BJH

0682 BJH

0419 BJH

0631 BJH

0503 BJH BIGGINS, K HERRIN LAW 

PLLC

8:30 AM FTC See conf docket;

See conf docket;

THOMAS, L GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

8:30 AM FTC See conf docket;

POPP, R FEARS 

NACHAWATI 

PLLC

8:30 AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(PamelaTownsend)

BUCKLEY, M GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

8:30 AM FTC

SLOAN, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PC

8:30 AM FTC

(Continued To 9/6/2018)

Continued

(PamelaTownsend)

Conf set 9/6/18;

KING, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PC

8:30 AM FTC

(Continued To 9/6/2018)

Continued

(PamelaTownsend)

Conf set 9/6/18;

WARREN, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PC

8:30 AM FTC

(Continued To 8/2/2018)

Continued

(PamelaTownsend)

Conf set 8/2/18;

RODRIGUEZ, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PC

8:30 AM FTC

(Continued To 9/6/2018)

Continued

(PamelaTownsend)

Conf set 9/6/18;

MAYELE, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PC

8:30 AM FTC

(Continued To 9/6/2018)

Continued

(PamelaTownsend)

Conf set 9/6/18;

NEIGHBORS, P ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PC

8:30 AM FTC

(Continued To 9/6/2018)

Continued

(PamelaTownsend)

Conf set 9/6/18;

TORRES, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PC

8:30 AM FTC

(Continued To 9/6/2018)

Continued

(PamelaTownsend)

Conf set 9/6/18

RODGERS, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PC

8:30 AM FTC See conf docket;

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, July 19, 2018

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

SMITH, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PC

8:30 AM FTC See conf docket;



0970 BJH

0971 BJH

0387 BJH

0666 BJH

0703 BJH

0339 BJH

0388 BJH

0518 BJH

0690 BJH

0442 BJH

0489 BJH

0570 BJH

0708 BJH DURROUGH, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

8:30 AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(PamelaTownsend)

WEBB, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

8:30 AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(PamelaTownsend)

Closed: 5/16/2018 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

See Heena

MARTINEZ, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

8:30 AM FTC See conf docket;

MILLSAP, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

8:30 AM FTC No plan filed as of cut off 7/9/18;

MOLINA, J LEE LAW FIRM 8:30 AM FTC

(Continued To 9/6/2018)

Continued

(PamelaTownsend)

Conf set 9/6/18;

KEATON, R LEE LAW FIRM 8:30 AM FTC

(Continued To 9/6/2018)

Continued

(PamelaTownsend)

Conf set 9/6/18;

NARVAEZ, A LEE LAW FIRM 8:30 AM FTC See conf docket;

GAVIN COFFEY, P LEE LAW FIRM 8:30 AM FTC See conf docket;

EDMONSON, E LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

8:30 AM FTC See conf docket;

OMAKOR, S LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

8:30 AM FTC See conf docket;

See Heena

CASTILLO, M LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

8:30 AM FTC See conf docket;

WATTS, B JULIAN 

CROWDER AND 

SHUSTER PC

8:30 AM FTC No new plan filed as of cut off date 

7/9/18;

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, July 19, 2018

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

CRUZ, P JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

8:30 AM FTC See conf docket;



0637 BJH

0536 BJH

0450 BJH

0674 BJH

0709 BJH

0713 BJH

0267 BJH

0365 BJH

0624 BJH

0502 BJH

0557 BJH WARD, D TORONJO AND 

PROSSER LAW

8:30 AM FTC See conf docket;

See Heena

TUCKER, F TORONJO AND 

PROSSER LAW

8:30 AM FTC

(Continued To 9/6/2018)

Continued

(PamelaTownsend)

Conf set 9/6/18;

MCGLOTHURN, C T R WEAVER 

AND 

ASSOCIATES PC

8:30 AM FTC No new plan filed as of cut off 7/9/18;

MCSHANE, A RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES PC

8:30 AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(PamelaTownsend)

No new plan filed as of cut off 

6/11/18 PT;

conf set for 7/19/18

HOLMES, B RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES PC

8:30 AM FTC See conf docket;

No new plan filed as of cut off date 

7/9/18;

See Heena

VALDEZ, J RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

8:30 AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(PamelaTownsend)

HENDERSON, L RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

8:30 AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(PamelaTownsend)

SANDERS, C RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

8:30 AM FTC

WILLIAMS, C RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

8:30 AM FTC See conf docket;

MENDEZ, A PRO SE 8:30 AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(PamelaTownsend)

Closed: 6/4/2018 CONVERTED BEFORE 

CONFIRMATION

Calendar Date: Thursday, July 19, 2018

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

SOLIS, I PRICE AND 

PRICE LAW PC

8:30 AM FTC See conf docket;

FTC Dismissal Docket



0348 BJH

0386 BJH

0651 BJH See Heena

Page 4 of 4 Printed: Wednesday, July 11, 2018 at  8:27 am

CUNNINGHAM, M TRUMAN E COE 8:30 AM FTC No new plan filed as of cut off date 

7/9/18;

HENDERSON, V TRUMAN E COE 8:30 AM FTC See conf docket;

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, July 19, 2018

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

LOPEZ, G TRUMAN E COE 8:30 AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(PamelaTownsend)

Conf set 7/19/18;


