Calendar Date: Thursday, July 19, 2018

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Matt Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
0315	BJH	SMITH, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	FTC		See conf docket;
0407	BJH	RODGERS, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	FTC		See conf docket;
0427	BJH	TORRES, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	FTC (Continued To 9/6/2018)	Continued (PamelaTownsend)	Conf set 9/6/18
0433	BJH	NEIGHBORS, P	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	FTC (Continued To 9/6/2018)	Continued (PamelaTownsend)	Conf set 9/6/18;
0460	BJH	MAYELE, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	FTC (Continued To 9/6/2018)	Continued (PamelaTownsend)	Conf set 9/6/18;
0490	BJH	RODRIGUEZ, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	FTC (Continued To 9/6/2018)	Continued (PamelaTownsend)	Conf set 9/6/18;
0629	BJH	WARREN, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	FTC (Continued To 8/2/2018)	Continued (PamelaTownsend)	Conf set 8/2/18;
0693	BJH	KING, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	FTC (Continued To 9/6/2018)	Continued (PamelaTownsend)	Conf set 9/6/18;
0927	BJH	SLOAN, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PC	8:30 AM	FTC (Continued To 9/6/2018)	Continued (PamelaTownsend)	Conf set 9/6/18;
0682	BJH	POPP, R	FEARS NACHAWATI PLLC	8:30 AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (PamelaTownsend)	
0419	ВЈН	BUCKLEY, M	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30 AM	FTC		See conf docket;
0631	ВЈН	THOMAS, L	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30 AM	FTC		See conf docket;
0503	BJH	BIGGINS, K	HERRIN LAW PLLC	8:30 AM	FTC		See conf docket;

Calendar Date: Thursday, July 19, 2018

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments			
0970	BJH	CRUZ, P	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	8:30 AM	FTC		See conf docket;	_
0971	BJH	WATTS, B	JULIAN CROWDER AND SHUSTER PC	8:30 AM	FTC		No new plan filed as of cut off date 7/9/18;	See Heena
0387	ВЈН	CASTILLO, M	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30 AM	FTC		See conf docket;	
0666	BJH	OMAKOR, S	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30 AM	FTC		See conf docket;	
0703	BJH	EDMONSON, E	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30 AM	FTC		See conf docket;	
	BJH	GAVIN COFFEY, P	LEE LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	FTC		See conf docket;	
0388	BJH	NARVAEZ, A	LEE LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	FTC		See conf docket;	
0518	BJH	KEATON, R	LEE LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	FTC (Continued To 9/6/2018)	Continued (PamelaTownsend)	Conf set 9/6/18;	
0690	BJH	MOLINA, J	LEE LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	FTC (Continued To 9/6/2018)	Continued (PamelaTownsend)	Conf set 9/6/18;	
0442	BJH	MILLSAP, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	FTC		No plan filed as of cut off 7/9/18;	See Heena
0489	BJH	MARTINEZ, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	FTC		See conf docket;	
0570	BJH	WEBB, S Closed: 5/16/2018 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (PamelaTownsend)		
0708	BJH	DURROUGH, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30 AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (PamelaTownsend)		

Calendar Date: Thursday, July 19, 2018

			Time Description Disposition	<u> </u>	Comments		
0637	BJH	SOLIS, I	PRICE AND PRICE LAW PC	8:30 AM	FTC		See conf docket;
0536	ВЈН	MENDEZ, A Closed: 6/4/2018 CONVERTED BEFORE CONFIRMATION	PRO SE	8:30 AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (PamelaTownsend)	
0450	BJH	WILLIAMS, C	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30 AM	FTC		See conf docket;
0674	BJH	HENDERSON, L	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30 AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (PamelaTownsend)	
0709	BJH	SANDERS, C	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30 AM	FTC		No new plan filed as of cut off date See Heena 7/9/18;
0713	ВЈН	VALDEZ, J	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30 AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (PamelaTownsend)	
0267	BJH	HOLMES, B	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30 AM	FTC		See conf docket;
0365	ВЈН	MCSHANE, A	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30 AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (PamelaTownsend)	No new plan filed as of cut off 6/11/18 PT; conf set for 7/19/18
0624	BJH	MCGLOTHURN, C	T R WEAVER AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30 AM	FTC		No new plan filed as of cut off 7/9/18; See Heena
0502	ВЈН	TUCKER, F	TORONJO AND PROSSER LAW	8:30 AM	FTC (Continued To 9/6/2018)	Continued (PamelaTownsend)	Conf set 9/6/18;
0557	ВЈН	WARD, D	TORONJO AND PROSSER LAW	8:30 AM	FTC		See conf docket;

Calendar Date: Thursday, July 19, 2018

Judge Case		or Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description Di	sposition Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments			
0348	BJH	LOPEZ, G	TRUMAN E COE	8:30 AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (PamelaTownsend)	Conf set 7/19/18;	_
0386	BJH	HENDERSON, V	TRUMAN E COE	8:30 AM	FTC		See conf docket;	
0651	BJH	CUNNINGHAM, M	TRUMAN E COE	8:30 AM	FTC		No new plan filed as of cut off date 7/9/18;	See Heena

Printed: Wednesday, July 11, 2018 at 8:27 am